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% Change in Market Value - Reappraisal Fully Phased In - No Mitigation
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“Commercial % Change in Market Value Due to Reappraisal

% Change in Value | | Number Percent Number Percent
Greater Than -50% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
-50% to -40% 670 2.2% 670 2.2%
-40% to -$30% 877 2.8% 1,547 5.0%
-30% to -20% 1,033 3.4% 2,580 8.4%
-20% to -10% 1,347 4.4% 3,927 12.8%
-10% to O 1,511 4.9% 5,438 17.7%
0to 10% 2,067 6.7% 7,505 24.4%
10% to 20% 2,332 7.6% 9,837 32.0%
20% to 30% 2,740 8.9% 12,577 40.9%
30% to 40% 3,025 9.8% 15,602 50.7%
40% to 50% 3,012 9.8% 18,614 60.5%
50% to 60% 2,628 8.5% 21,242 69.0%
60% to $70% 2,180 7.1% 23,422 76.1%
70% to $80% 1,755 5.7% 25177 81.8%
80% to 90% 1,474 4.8% 26,651 86.6%
90% to 100% 1,123 3.6% 27,774 90.2%
100% to 110% 869 2.8% 28,643 93.1%
110% to 120% 688 2.2% 29,331 95.3%
120% to 130% 616 2.0% 29,947 97.3%
130% to 140% 457 1.5% .30,404 98.8%
Greater Than 140% 372 1.2% 30,776 100.0%
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% Change in Value Summary

% Change in a Business's Value Due to Reappraisal - (TY2014)

17.7% Decrease in Value, 82.3% Increase in Value,50.7% have a 40% or less Change in Value
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